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1 

Dr. Jyoti Soni Principal Teaching of 

Mathematic 

s 

 

15.02.77 

M.Sc. 

(Maths), 

M.Ed 

NET (Edu.), 

Ph.D. 

7.12.17 

(As Principal) 

4.07.05 

(As Lecturer) 

Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

(As a Assistant 

Prof. 

08.09.2004) 

(Asa Principal 

07.12.2017) 

37400- 

67000+ AGP 

10000 

jsnsier@gmail.com 9872628855  

 

 

2 

Dr. Goggi Gupta Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

Science 

 

04.10.74 
M.Sc.(Che 

m ) 

M.Ed., NET 

(Edu), 

Ph.D. 

 

13.10.2005 
Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

13.10.2005 

15600- 

39100+AGP 

6000 

goggi2006@gmail.c 

om 

9855788949 

 

 

3 
Ms. Seema 

Malik 

Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

English 

26.12.75 M.A. 

(English) 

M.Ed., NET 

(Edu.) 

1.08.2006 Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

23.08.2007 

15600- 

39100+AGP 

6000 

seemsmalik622@gm 

ail.com 

9855559552 

 
4 Dr. Rupinder 

Brar 

Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

Economics 

24.01.79 M.A. 

(Economics 

), M.Ed., 

NET (Edu.), 

PGDHRM 

1.09.2008 Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

01.09.2008 

15600- 

39100+AGP 

6000 

rupichd@gmail.com 9815624979 

 

5 Dr. Gunwant 

Kaur 

Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

Punjabi 

15.03.72 M.A.(Pbi.), 

M.A(Eng.), 

M.Ed., 

Ph.D., 

NET(Edu.), 

NET (Pbi.) 

17.8.2011 Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

17.08.2011 

15600- 

39100+AGP 

6000 

gunwantkaurbrar@y 

ahoo.in 

9914355522 

 

6 Dr. Teena 

Chopra 

Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

Commerce 

03.12.77 M. Com, 

M.Ed., 

M.Phil, 

Ph.D (Edu.) 

6.3.2017 Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

02.07.2019 

15600- 

39100+AGP 

6000 

nanchahalteena013 

@gmail.com 

9815331147  

7 Ms. Harmeet 

Kaur 

Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

Social 

Studies 

28.6.85 M.A. 

(Economics 

), M.Ed., 

MBA 

1.7.2019 Adhoc, 

By 

Management 

No Consolidate 

d 

harmeet1804@gmai 

l.com 

8146646696  
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8 Ms. Pooja Assistant 

Prof. 

Teaching of 

Economics 

30.01.87 M.A. 

(Economics 

), M.Ed, 
NET(Edu.) 

19.04.22 Adhoc, 

By 

Management 

No Consolidate 

d 

Puja3087@yahoo.co 

.in 

9780583930 
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9 Ms. Sarita Gulati Librarian Librarian 3.10.82 B.C.A, 

M.Lib., NET 

(Lib. 

Sc.),M.C.A 

9.09.2005 Permanent, 

By University 

Selection 

Committee 

Yes 

09.09.2005 

15600- 

39100+AGP 

6000 

gulatisarita2005@g 

mail.com 

9876576730 

 

 


